
06.09.2014 - 1. Kampftag

14 : 9

FR 57 Leon Marinov Suhov Motaleb Giesen 1:0 PS 7:6

GR 61 Arthur Eisenkrein Ismail Sougtani 4:0 SS 4:0

FR 66 Yunier Castillo Veliko Lyustkanov 0:4 SS 0:6

GR 66 Andreas Eisenkrein Pascal Ruffing 4:0 SS 3:2

FR 75 Alexander Storck Halef Cakmak 1:0 PS 1:0

GR 75 Daniel Schlemmer Niklas Bredy 1:0 PS 2:0

FR 86 Ufuk Canli Vladimir Petkov 0:3 PS 2:10

GR 86 Nico Brunner Alain Hassli 0:1 PS 1:3

FR 98 Mesut Kayar Evtim Danielov Evtimov 0:1 PS 4:6

GR 130 Mirko Englich Peter Himbert 3:0 PS 11:0

12.09.2014 - 2. Kampftag

8 : 23

FR 57 Nasrullah Arslan Leon Marinov Suhov 0:4 SS 0:5

GR 61 Beslan Abuev Arthur Eisenkrein 3:0 PS 9:0

FR 66 Yves-Heiko Gies Yunier Castillo 0:4 TÜ 3:18

GR 66 Sergej Skrypka Andreas Eisenkrein 1:0 PS 6:5

FR 75 Nils Hausegger Alexander Storck 0:1 PS 2:3

GR 75 Sali Sezgin Sali Daniel Schlemmer 4:0 DV 6:0

FR 86 Denis Nuss Schamhan Kasumov 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 86 David Arndt Nico Brunner 0:2 PS 1:5

FR 98 Angel Gochev Imants Lagodskis 0:4 SS 2:12

GR 130 Denis Hasan Mirko Englich 0:4 TÜ 0:15

20.09.2014 - 3. Kampftag

16 : 11

FR 57 Leon Marinov Suhov Kevin Müller 2:0 PS 9:4

GR 61 Arthur Eisenkrein Yakup Sari 0:1 PS 3:3

FR 66 Yunier Castillo Nico Zarcone 3:0 PS 16:2

GR 66 Andreas Eisenkrein Muhammed Yasin Yeter 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 75 Alexander Storck Robin Paulus 2:0 PS 6:0

GR 75 Daniel Schlemmer Pajtim Sefaj 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 86 Schamhan Kasumov Andreas Skodawessely 0:2 PS 0:4

GR 86 Nico Brunner Sebastian Janowski 1:0 PS 3:2

FR 98 Imants Lagodskis Svetoslav Lyutskanov 4:0 AS 9:0

GR 130 Mirko Englich Kevin Arend 4:0 TÜ 15:0

27.09.2014 - 4. Kampftag

20 : 10

FR 57 Leon Marinov Suhov Dimitar Zhelev 2:0 PS 9:5

GR 61 Arthur Eisenkrein Christian Vaginiuc 3:0 PS 10:2

FR 66 Yunier Castillo Danny Hippchen 3:0 PS 10:2

GR 66 Andreas Eisenkrein Lukas Wagner 0:4 SS 0:13

FR 75 Alexander Storck Mathias Schwarz 0:2 PS 0:4

GR 75 Piotr Pankow Franck Hassli 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 86 Ufuk Canli Khetag Kesaev 2:0 PS 7:4

GR 86 Nico Brunner Till Bialek 2:0 PS 7:4

FR 98 Imants Lagodskis Nedelcho Nedelchev 4:0 TÜ 15:0

GR 130 Mirko Englich Kim Werkle 4:0 DV 4:0

03.10.2014 - 5. Kampftag

9 : 17

FR 57 Yannick Ott Leon Marinov Suhov 0:3 PS 2:10

GR 61 Tahir Zaidov Arthur Eisenkrein 4:0 TÜ 16:0

FR 66 Niklas Dorn Yunier Castillo 0:2 PS 0:5

GR 66 Daniel Hugo Andreas Eisenkrein 0:2 PS 3:6

FR 75 Christoph Henn Alexander Storck 2:0 PS 4:1

GR 75 Jan Gündling Daniel Schlemmer 1:0 PS 1:0

FR 86 Tobias Jung Ufuk Canli 2:0 PS 4:1

GR 86 Niklas Schäfer Nico Brunner 0:2 PS 0:4

FR 98 Ralf Eisert Imants Lagodskis 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 130 Peter Stadtmüller Mirko Englich 0:4 SS 0:13

11.10.2014 - 6. Kampftag

16 : 14

FR 57 Leon Marinov Suhov Massud Khesraw 4:0 TÜ 16:0

GR 61 Arthur Eisenkrein Juri Baron 1:0 PS 3:1

FR 66 Yunier Castillo Frederic Bondank 4:0 TÜ 16:0

GR 66 Andreas Eisenkrein Maxim Mamulat 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 75 Alexander Storck Jens Steffen 0:2 PS 1:5

GR 75 Piotr Pankow Zoltan Lakatos 0:4 TÜ 0:16

FR 86 Schamhan Kasumov Abusupiyan Magomedov 0:4 TÜ 2:20

GR 86 Nico Brunner Alexander Kleer 3:0 PS 15:6

FR 98 Imants Lagodskis Jozef Jaloviar 2:0 PS 6:3

GR 130 Mirko Englich Daniel Anderson 2:0 PS 8:1
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Saison 2014 / 2015

18.10.2014 - 7. Kampftag

19 : 8

FR 57 Hasan Yilmaz Leon Suhov 0:1 PS 5:7

GR 61 Ivan Lizatovic Arthur Eisenkrein 4:0 TÜ 15:0

FR 66 Salam Kachaev Yunier Castillo 0:1 PS 6:8

GR 66 Tonimir Sokol Andreas Eisenkrein 4:0 TÜ 16:0

FR 75 Tim Müller Alexander Storck 2:0 PS 4:0

GR 75 David Wagner Piotr Pankow 4:0 AS 3:4

FR 86 Michael Kaufmehl Schamhan Kasumov 3:0 PS 11:1

GR 86 Waldemar Streib Nico Brunner 0:2 PS 0:3

FR 98 Patrick Sauer Imants Lagodskis 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 130 Balint Lam Mirko Englich 2:0 PS 5:0

25.10.2014 - 8. Kampftag

12 : 22

GR 57 Motaleb Giesen Leon Marinov Suhov 4:0 ÜG 1:0

FR 61 Ismail Sougtani Arthur Eisenkrein 0:3 PS 4:12

GR 66 Pascal Ruffing Andreas Eisenkrein 0:4 SS 0:5

FR 66 Veliko Lyustkanov Yunier Castillo 0:2 PS 5:11

GR 75 Niklas Bredy Piotr Pankow 4:0 SS 4:2

FR 75 Halef Cakmak Alexander Storck 0:1 PS 1:3

GR 86 Niklas Maurer Nico Brunner 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 86 Vladimir Petkov Daniel Schlemmer 4:0 SS 4:0

GR 98 Evtim Danielov Evtimov Mirko Englich 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 130 Peter Himbert Imants Lagodskis 0:4 TÜ 0:15

08.11.2014 - 9. Kampftag

23 : 10

GR 57 Leon Marinov Suhov Timo Golz 4:0 ÜG 10:0

FR 61 Arthur Eisenkrein Beslan Abuev 0:4 SS 0:4

GR 66 Andreas Eisenkrein Sergej Skrypka 0:2 PS 4:11

FR 66 Yunier Castillo Yves-Heiko Gies 4:0 TÜ 18:0

GR 75 Daniel Schlemmer Sali Sezgin Sali 0:4 TÜ 13:28

FR 75 Alexander Storck Nils Hausegger 2:0 PS 4:1

GR 86 Nico Brunner David Arndt 1:0 PS 4:3

FR 86 Ufuk Canli Vitaliy Chaliy 4:0 TÜ 15:0

GR 98 Mirko Englich Christian Zuhr 4:0 TÜ 16:0

FR 130 Imants Lagodskis Viktor Nowikowski 4:0 TÜ 16:0

15.11.2014 - 10. Kampftag

21 : 14

GR 57 Kevin Müller Leon Marinov Suhov 4:0 ÜG 4:0

FR 61 Nico Zarcone Arthur Eisenkrein 4:0 TÜ 17:1

GR 66 Muhammed Yasin Yeter Andreas Eisenkrein 4:0 DQ 11:0

FR 66 Yakup Sari Yunier Castillo 0:4 SS 0:18

GR 75 Ruhullah Gürler Piotr Pankow 4:0 TÜ 15:0

FR 75 Robin Paulus Alexander Storck 0:2 PS 0:3

GR 86 Sebastian Janowski Nico Brunner 2:0 PS 5:0

FR 86 Andreas Skodawessely Ufuk Canli 3:0 PS 13:0

GR 98 Waldemar Minich Mirko Englich 0:4 TÜ 0:15

FR 130 Kevin Arend Imants Lagodskis 0:4 TÜ 0:16

22.11.2014 - 11. Kampftag

18 : 11

GR 57 Christian Vaginiuc Leon Marinov Suhov 4:0 SS 10:0

FR 61 Dimitar Zhelev Arthur Eisenkrein 2:0 PS 11:8

GR 66 Lukas Wagner Andreas Eisenkrein 4:0 SS 15:0

FR 66 Danny Hippchen Yunier Castillo 0:3 PS 1:9

GR 75 Franck Hassli Piotr Pankow 4:0 AS 8:0

FR 75 Mathias Schwarz Alexander Storck 2:0 PS 4:0

GR 86 Till Bialek Nico Brunner 0:1 PS 5:7

FR 86 Khetag Kesaev Ufuk Canli 2:0 PS 6:3

GR 98 Kim Werkle Mirko Englich 0:4 TÜ 0:16

FR 130 Nedelcho Nedelchev Imants Lagodskis 0:3 PS 4:12

29.11.2014 - 12. Kampftag

26 : 7

GR 57 Leon Marinov Suhov Tahir Zaidov 0:4 TÜ 0:16

FR 61 Arthur Eisenkrein Yannick Ott 4:0 TÜ 16:0

GR 66 Andreas Eisenkrein Daniel Hugo 0:3 PS 0:8

FR 66 Yunier Castillo Stefan Oberle 4:0 TÜ 18:0

GR 75 Piotr Pankow Jan Gündling 1:0 PS 2:0

FR 75 Alexander Storck Christoph Henn 1:0 PS 4:2

GR 86 Nico Brunner Ralf Eisert 4:0 TÜ 15:0

FR 86 Ufuk Canli Simon Sauer 4:0 TÜ 16:0

GR 98 Mirko Englich Peter Stadtmüller 4:0 TÜ 16:0

FR 130 Imants Lagodskis Tobias Jung 4:0 TÜ 16:0

KV Riegelsberg KSV Witten 07

ASV Hüttigweiler KSV Witten 07

KSV witten 07 KSC Hösbach

KSV Ispringen KSV Witten 07

AC Heusweiler KSV Witten 07

KSV Witten 07 KSV Hohenlimburg



Saison 2014 / 2015

06.12.2014 - 13. Kampftag

17 : 18

GR 57 Massud Khesraw Leon Marinov Suhov 4:0 ÜG 0:16

FR 61 Frederic Bondank Arthur Eisenkrein 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 66 Maxim Mamulat Andreas Eisenkrein 4:0 SS 6:0

FR 66 Juri Baron Yunier Castillo 0:4 TÜ 0:15

GR 75 Zoltan Lakatos Daniel Schlemmer 4:0 TÜ 16:1

FR 75 Ibragim Maschidov Alexander Storck 0:4 SS 0:4

GR 86 Alexander Kleer Nico Brunner 0:2 PS 1:6

FR 86 Abusupiyan Magomedov Ufuk Canli 3:0 PS 9:0

GR 98 Andreas Enns Mirko Englich 0:4 SS 0:12

FR 130 Jozef Jaloviar Imants Lagodskis 2:0 PS 7:4

13.12.2014 - 14. Kampftag

20 : 16

GR 57 Bahtiyar Dündar Hasan Yilmaz 0:4 TÜ 0:16

FR 61 Arthur Eisenkrein Vaselij Zeiher 4:0 TÜ 16:0

GR 66 Andreas Eisenkrein Tonimir Sokol 0:4 TÜ 0:16

FR 66 Yunier Castillo Salam Kachaev 4:0 TÜ 19:3

GR 75 Daniel Schlemmer Arian Güney 4:0 TÜ 16:0

FR 75 Alexander Storck David Wagner 4:0 DQ 5:4

GR 86 Nico Brunner Neven Zugaj 0:2 PS 0:6

FR 86 Ufuk Canli Michael Kaufmehl 0:4 TÜ 0:16

GR 98 Mirko Englich Patrick Sauer 4:0 DV 11:0

FR 130 Imants Lagodskis Radoslaw Baran 0:2 PS 0:5

1. KSV Ispringen 26:2

2. KSV Witten 07 22:6

3. ASV Hüttigweiler 21:7

4. KV Riegelsberg 18:10

5. RC Merken 11:17

6. AC Heusweiler 6:22

7. KSC Hösbach 6:22

8. KSV Hohenlimburg 2:26

RC Merken KSV Witten 07

KSV Witten 07 KSV Ispringen


